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(113) 100m - Dievcata 2014 a mladsie :: Beh - sumar
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St.é.

(1015)

(877)
(1165)

Meno

SCHMIDTMAYEROVA Mia
DEVECKOVA Viktéria
HUDECOVA Vktéria
KOZOVA Dominika
MASNICOVA Sofia
OVCIKOVA Kristina
BLASCIKOVA Adela
FOLTINOVA Zoja
JANUS Julia
FETERIKOVA Zina
KOLLAROVA Nikol
HANCAROVA Lea
STAVROVSKA Miriam
SCEVIKOVA Greta
KOLESAROVA Miroslava
CHRIPAKOVA Zuzana
VANKNIPPENBERCH Niki
NGOVA Eva
ONDREJKOVA Hana
STRIPALOVA Miriam
PEKRETOVA Lilien
NECHTILOVA Patricia
KRESTANKOVA Ema

Nar.
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2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Klub / Krajina

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

MS Frana Krala Michalovce

AO TJ Spartak Myjava

Atleticky klub Puma Senec
Atleticky klub Stara Bystrica
Lesky’s runners

CVC Liptovsky Mikulas

AO TJ Spartak Myjava

Atleticky klub AC Malacky

75 s MS Cecejovce

ZS M.R. Stefanika Ziar nad Hronom
Atletika KoSice o.z.

ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce

SK Run For Fun Bratislava

ZS Nam. L.Novomeského Kosice
ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce
Atletika JOJO Lamac

ZS Jilemnického Ziar nad Hronom
AK Danica Zvolen

ZS Moskovska Kosice

ZS Thbislaka Kosice

ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce
Nasa atletika Bratislava
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Vykon
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